

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11345/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2004 in WP No. 3689/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

A. KHADEEJA BEEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 24170 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11334 OF 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11336 OF 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11338 OF 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11339 OF 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11344 OF 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 18/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.
for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In 11345, 11334/05 Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

In 24170/05 Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

..2/-

SLP(C) 11345/2005 Etc.contd....(IT. 31,Ct.9, Dt. 18.1.2008)

:2:

In 24170/05 Mr. A Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List all the matters together after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[P.S. Tyagi]
Court Master